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Lot 17, Block 2, Lockford Tract 1228,
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Descrigtion

Lumber & puilding materials
Bath vents

Bath utility cabinets

Misc. building materials
Electrical materials
Trusses

Building materials

Misc. building materials

TOTAL

LOT 17
MATERIALS

Vendor Amount
stringfield Lumber
L.J.M.

Furrows

Empire Bldg. Supply
Lancaster Supply
Klamath Truss
stringfield Lumber
Empire Bldg. supply

$ 1,750.00
$ 25.00
$ 13.75
$ 1,828.97

147.65
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,273.24
$__ 577.00

$ 6,665.61

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Description

Portable toilet

SUBCONTRACTED

Vvendox Amount

Bower Metal Fab. $

SERVICES

Subcontractor

Hermes Construction
Hermes Construction
Hermes Construction
Hermes Construction
Glen Ranken
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prask Plumbing
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plumbing $ 572.78

$ 6,301.86

MISCELLANEOUS

Descrigtion

Building permit
plans/printing
Claimant's overhead & pro
Rental of storage & assemb

TOTAL

AM—TEL13/TMWK3

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 58
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B

Amount

457.86
543.47
$ 1,296.71

$ 75.00

$ 2,373.04
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